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5600 Toolcat Utility Work Machine Specifications

The 5600 Toolcat utility work machine does many of the jobs you'd do with a pickup truck, compact tractor, utility vehicle or an attachment carrier, plus awhole
lot more. Add the precise maneuverability of its al-wheel steer, and you have the most versatile worker in your fleet or on your estate.

Maximize your production and return on investment by connecting your Toolcat™ utility work machine to one of more than 40 front-mounted attachments.
Changes take less than a minute — so it’s simple to mow in the morning, remove downed trees in the afternoon and dig post holes in the evening. It’s an investment
you can leverage a different way every day, all year round.

The panoramic cab offers a clear view of your attachments and surroundings. Everything you need to operate is cleanly laid out, within easy reach, and most
importantly, simple to operate. The Toolcat utility work machine' s simple, responsive joystick provides hassle-free attachment control. A simple switch or lever
activates most features.

The 5600 is engineered to meet the same standards as the rest of the Bobcat equipment lineup. Many of its components—such as the engine and cooling system—
are the same as those found in our legendary loaders and excavators. These components are rigorously tested in awide range of applications, including
construction, agriculture, military and more. Bobcat designs the durable 5600 Toolcat machine with maintenance points that are easy to find and reach, because
when upkeep is quick and easy, maintenance is more likely to get done. That means you'’ll get peak performance day in and day out for yearsto come.

http://www.bobcat.com/utility_machines/tool cat/why/specs (2 of 5)11/8/2010 4:09:31 PM


http://www.bobcat.com/loaders/
http://www.bobcat.com/excavators/
http://www.bobcat.com/utility_machines/choosing
http://www.bobcat.com/versahandler/choosing/overview
http://www.bobcat.com/partsandservice/genuine_parts/overview
http://www.bobcat.com/utility_machines/choosing
http://www.bobcat.com/utility_machines/toolcat
http://www.bobcat.com/utility_machines/utility_vehicles
http://www.bobcat.com/utility_machines/tractors
http://www.bobcat.com/utility_machines/compare
http://www.bobcat.com/utility_machines/models

5600 Toolcat Utility Work Machine Specifications - Bobcat Company

Click here for Toolcat 5610 Specifications

Toolcat 5600

Modd Sections
Specifications
Gallery
Video
Approved Attachments

Engine Cooling
Emissions Tier (EPA)
Engine Fue
Hor sepower
Turbocharged Engine
Operating Weight
Travel Speed - High
Travel Speed - Low
Travel Speed - Reverse

Machine Rated Capacity

3-Point Hitch

TC 5600
Liquid
Tier 2
Diesdl
59 HP
Yes
5490 Ibs
18 mph
9 mph
9 mph
2200 Ibs
n/a

Lift Capacity at 24" behind Lift Point N/A

Rear PTO System
Rear PTO - RPM
PTO HP
Fuel Tank
Cargo Box Length
Cargo Box Width

Cargo Box Bed L oad Capacity

Cargo Box Height

Cargo Box Bed Load Height
Total Vehicle Rated Capacity

Auxiliary Std Flow
Auxiliary Pressure

N/A

N/A

N/A

20 gd
56in
51in
2000 Ibs
10in
36.7in
4200 lbs
18.9 GPM
3000 psi
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Auxiliary High Flow 27.9 GPM
Length 181.6in
Length without Attachment 144.4in
Width 60in
Width (with bucket) 62in
Height 8lin
Height with Operator Cab 8lin
Bed Height From Ground 37in
Cargo Box Maximum L oad 2000 Ibs
Cargo Box Volume 18 cubic ft
Ground Clearance 9.25in
Turning Radius (AWS M ode) 1751t
Outside Turning Diameter 210in
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