

skip to content

# One Tough Animal.

## **Site Navigation**

- <u>Home</u>
- International
- <u>Training Resources</u>
- <u>News</u>
- <u>WorkSaver</u>
- <u>Company Information</u>
- Get Bobcat Gear



## **Equipment Navigation**

- What's Your Job?
- Attachments

- Loaders
- <u>Compact Excavators</u>
- <u>Utility Vehicles</u>
- VersaHandler® TTC
- Parts and Service

Utility Machines

Choosing a Utility Machine <u>Toolcat Utility Work Machine</u> <u>Utility Vehicles</u> <u>Compact Tractors</u> <u>Compare Models</u> <u>Models</u>

## 5600 Toolcat Utility Work Machine Specifications



The 5600 Toolcat utility work machine does many of the jobs you'd do with a pickup truck, compact tractor, utility vehicle or an attachment carrier, plus a whole lot more. Add the precise maneuverability of its all-wheel steer, and you have the most versatile worker in your fleet or on your estate.

Maximize your production and return on investment by connecting your Toolcat<sup>TM</sup> utility work machine to one of more than 40 front-mounted attachments. Changes take less than a minute – so it's simple to mow in the morning, remove downed trees in the afternoon and dig post holes in the evening. It's an investment you can leverage a different way every day, all year round.

The panoramic cab offers a clear view of your attachments and surroundings. Everything you need to operate is cleanly laid out, within easy reach, and most importantly, simple to operate. The Toolcat utility work machine's simple, responsive joystick provides hassle-free attachment control. A simple switch or lever activates most features.

The 5600 is engineered to meet the same standards as the rest of the Bobcat equipment lineup. Many of its components—such as the engine and cooling system are the same as those found in our legendary loaders and excavators. These components are rigorously tested in a wide range of applications, including construction, agriculture, military and more. Bobcat designs the durable 5600 Toolcat machine with maintenance points that are easy to find and reach, because when upkeep is quick and easy, maintenance is more likely to get done. That means you'll get peak performance day in and day out for years to come.

Click here for Toolcat 5610 Specifications

#### Toolcat 5600

Model Sections

Specifications Gallery Video Approved Attachments

	TC 5600
<b>Engine Cooling</b>	Liquid
<b>Emissions Tier (EPA)</b>	Tier 2
Engine Fuel	Diesel
Horsepower	59 HP
<b>Turbocharged Engine</b>	Yes
<b>Operating Weight</b>	5490 lbs
<b>Travel Speed - High</b>	18 mph
<b>Travel Speed - Low</b>	9 mph
<b>Travel Speed - Reverse</b>	9 mph
<b>Machine Rated Capacity</b>	2200 lbs
<b>3-Point Hitch</b>	n/a
Lift Capacity at 24" behind Lift Point	N/A
<b>Rear PTO System</b>	N/A
<b>Rear PTO - RPM</b>	N/A
РТО НР	N/A
Fuel Tank	20 gal
Cargo Box Length	56 in
Cargo Box Width	51 in
Cargo Box Bed Load Capacity	2000 lbs
Cargo Box Height	10 in
Cargo Box Bed Load Height	36.7 in
<b>Total Vehicle Rated Capacity</b>	4200 lbs
<b>Auxiliary Std Flow</b>	18.9 GPM
<b>Auxiliary Pressure</b>	3000 psi

http://www.bobcat.com/utility\_machines/toolcat/why/specs (3 of 5)11/8/2010 4:09:31 PM

Auxiliary High Flow	27.9 GPM
Length	181.6 in
Length without Attachment	144.4 in
Width	60 in
Width (with bucket)	62 in
Height	81 in
Height with Operator Cab	81 in
Bed Height From Ground	37 in
Cargo Box Maximum Load	2000 lbs
<b>Cargo Box Volume</b>	18 cubic ft
<b>Ground Clearance</b>	9.25 in
Turning Radius (AWS Mode)	17.5 ft
<b>Outside Turning Diameter</b>	210 in

#### Toolcat Utility Work Machine

Why a Toolcat Utility Work Machine?40+ AttachmentsPrecise ManeuverabilityComfort CabMaintenanceFour Wheel Independent SuspensionMaximum Traction. Minimal Disturbance.3-Point HitchPTORear Remote Hydraulics

- Find a Dealer
- Request A Quote
- <u>Request a Brochure</u>
- Request A Demo
- Used Equipment
- Special Offers

#### Subscribe to:

• WorkSaver Magazine

- Emails
- **RSS Feeds**

News & WorkSaver Articles

<u>Utility vehicles and utility work machines are evolving with increased expectations</u> <u>Surviving increased competition and low bidders in a challenging</u> economy <u>Utility work machine fits veterinarian's rural lifestyle</u> How to make a second job pay off <u>More news</u> <u>More WorkSaver articles</u>

**Site Feedback** 

- Contact Us
- <u>Questions</u>
- Privacy Policy
- Terms of Use / Legal Notice
- International

Bobcat® and the Bobcat logo are registered trademarks of Bobcat Company in the United States and various other countries ©2010 Bobcat Company. All Rights Reserved.